M~

10.
11.
12.

13.

14.

HOLDO Afrika
CORREA Abril
SAUL Agustina

FERNANDEZ Guillermina
LOGATTI

Constanza

VALDERREY Micaela

SALTO Camila
IBARROLAZA Milagros
CHANETON Miranda
ROSEMBERG Naiara
DI LUCA Marisol
GARRIDO Sasha

GONZALEZ  Rubi

GONZALEZ  Irina

AC
Trampolin
- FMG

Le Tramp
- FMG

Cardan -

FBG

Le Tramp
- FMG

Le Tramp
- FMG

AC
Trampolin
- FMG

Akrobatos
- Chubut

Akrobatos
- Chubut

Le Tramp
- FMG

Cardan -
FBG

BRC - Rio
Negro

Le Tramp
- FMG

Gymnastics
- FBG

Akrobatos
- Chubut
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Nacional de Clubes 2019 Trelew 2 al 5 de Mayo 2019
Individual trampoline — B - 15 y mas Femenino — Qualification
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S10 L
3 0
9 1
6 0
5 0
4 2
6 0
5 1
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5 0
6 0
8 3
6 0
5 0
6 2
7 2
6 4
4 2
8 4
5 3
7 0
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16.8
14.6

15.7
15.6

153
16.8

16.4
15.3

16.7
138

15.8
135

14.4
14.0

14.5
15.0

15.9
14.7

15.2
14.9

15.2
14.9

15.8
14.4

129
13.2

1.6
9.2

D

4.8

5.0

44

3.9

4.5

4.8

3.6

3.6

3.9

4.2

3.4

3.4

4.8

2.7

9.40
9.50

8.70
8.80

8.80
9.70

9.20
9.40

9.50
9.40

9.30
9.60

9.60
9.50

9.20
9.60

9.40
9.60

8.40
9.20

9.20
9.20

9.10
8.80

8.30
9.60

10.00
5.70

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at May 4, 2019 11:54:01 AM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore.
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Time

12.670
12.610

12.500
13.780

11.690
13.355

13.085
12.740

13.365
12.260

13.300
12.880

13.330
13.715

12.670
13.420

11.920
11.720

11.740
13.175

12.235
12.320

12.510
12.435

10.555
11.990

7.855

Total

38.870
41.510

36.900
43.180

35.790
44.255

38.685
41.340

39.565
39.960

38.400
40.780

37.330
40.815

36.370
41.620

37.220
39.920

35.340
41.475

36.635
39.820

37.410
39.035

31.755
-2.0
N

37.590

11.600
25.455

Score

80.380

80.080

80.045

80.025

79.525

79.180

78.145

77.990

77.140

76.815

76.455

76.445

69.345

37.055
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